
36-38

36-38-20-2A

36-38-20-3A

36-38-20-2C

36-38-20-1A

36-38-20-4A

36-38-19-1
36-38-20-1C

36-38-19-3
36-38-19-4B1

SE
C.

 20
SE

C.
 19

36-38-20-1C
³

HUMBOLDT COUNTY

NOTE: This plat is for assessment
purposes only and does not represent

a survey of the lands on this plat.

Map Prepared by:
HUMBOLDT COUNTY ASSESSOR'S OFFICE

WINNEMUCCA, NEVADA     89445

S1/2 NW1/4 SEC. 20 T.36N. R.38E.

T. R.38E36N

¿À177

¿À152

¿À176

645.78'

169
.03

'

366.35'

29
1.5

7'

343.53'

242
.12

'

241
.46

'

127.14' 85.98' 169.82'

200'

200'

156
.48

'

48
.62

'

169
.03

'

45
2.7

3'

39
5.5

4'

60' L=
20

6.3
2'

10
1.8

9' 340.39'
220.26'

453.04'269.04'

multi
< & dim

75
7.3

9'

HUMBOLDT RIVER

HUMBOLDT RIVER

SE
CO

ND
 ST

ENOCHSON RD

NA
TIO

NA
L A

VE

SE
CO

ND
 ST

TOWNSHIP

31
30
19

1

1314
121110987

6 5 4 3 2

3635343332
29 28 27 26

24
25

23222120
18 17 16 15

SECTION

D

A

DC C

DDC C
A A B3 4

20B

BA1 2 B

(11.00 Ac.

(32.95 Ac.

(25.20 Ac.

(119.40 Ac.

(111.00 Ac.

(114.00 Ac.

1''=200' 


